PRICE LIST: (FEBRUARY 2020)
CHEZY-FLOOR TRAP
GRATING
COLLAR
HAIR TRAP
FILTER BELL
BODY
OUTLET

Web site: www.chezy.com.my
1
ORDER GUIDE FOR:
PLASTIC GRATING (PG) AND PLASTIC COLLAR DEEP (PCD)
PLASTIC GRATING (PG) AND PLASTIC COLLAR (PC)
PG 1 PC
TYPE OF
GRATING
TYPE OF
DESIGN
TYPE OF
COLLAR
*eg:
PG1-PC: Plastic Grating with design 1 (PG1) and Plastic Collar (PC)
PG 2 PCD
TYPE OF
GRATING
TYPE OF
DESIGN
TYPE OF
COLLAR
*eg:
PG2-PCD: Plastic Grating with design 2 (PG2) and Plastic Collar Deep  (PCD)
2
PLASTIC GRATING (PG) AND PLASTIC COLLAR (PC)
PACKING
QUANTITY
Stripe (Design 1)
Tee (Design 2)
Moon (Design 3)
RM7.25
COLLAR (6X6)
RM4.10 RM3.15
LIST PRICE
(RM)/EA
PC
PG2 PC
93/BOX RM7.25
 GRATING (6X6)FULL SET
PG1-PC
PG2-PC
PG3-PC PG3 PC
RM7.25
RM7.2593/BOX
93/BOX
93/BOX
RM4.10 RM3.15
RM4.10 RM3.15
PG1
Sunny (Design 4) RM4.10 RM3.15
PG4-PC PG4 PC
3
PLASTIC GRATING (PG) AND PLASTIC COLLAR DEEP (PCD)
PACKING
QUANTITY
RM7.25
LIST PRICE
(RM)/EA
PCD
PG3
RM3.15
Stripe (Design 1)
Tee (Design 2)
Moon (Design 3)
GRATING (6X6) COLLAR (6X6)
PG1 PCD
PG2
PCD
FULL SET
PG1-PCD
PG2-PCD

RM4.10
4
ORDER GUIDE FOR:
PLASTIC GRATING FOR WASHING MACHINE (PGW) AND PLASTIC COLLAR (PC)
PLASTIC GRATING FOR WASHING MACHINE (PGW) AND PLASTIC COLLAR DEEP (PCD)
PGW 3 PC
TYPE OF
GRATING
TYPE OF
DESIGN
TYPE OF
COLLAR
*eg:
PGW3-PC: Plastic Grating for washing machine with design 3 (PGW3) and Plastic Collar (PC)
PGW 4 PCD
TYPE OF
GRATING
TYPE OF
DESIGN
TYPE OF
COLLAR
*eg:
PGW4-PCD: Plastic Grating for washing machine with design 4 (PGW4) and Plastic Collar Deep
(PCD)
5
PLASTIC GRATING FOR WASHING MACHINE (PGW) AND PLASTIC COLLAR (PC)
PACKING
QUANTITY
RM7.65
RM7.65
RM7.65
RM7.65
LIST PRICE
(RM)/EA
Stripe (Design 1)
Tee (Design 2)
Moon (Design 3)
PGW1 PC
PGW3 PC
RM3.15
RM4.50 RM3.15
PGW2-PC
PGW3-PC
FULL SET
PGW1-PC
GRATING (6X6) COLLAR (6X6)
PGW2 PC
RM4.50 RM3.15
RM4.50
93/BOX
93/BOX
93/BOX
93/BOX
Sunny (Design 4) RM4.50 RM3.15
PGW4-PC PGW4 PC
6
PLASTIC GRATING FOR WASHING MACHINE (PGW) AND PLASTIC COLLAR DEEP (PCD)
PACKING
QUANTITY
RM7.65
RM7.65
RM7.65
RM7.65
RM3.15
PGW3 PCD
PGW2 PCD
GRATING (6X6) COLLAR (6X6)
LIST PRICE
(RM)/EA
PGW1 PCD
RM4.50
PGW1-PCD

60/BOX
7
ORDER GUIDE FOR:
SS GRATING (SG) AND PLASTIC COLLAR (PC)
SS GRATING (SG) AND PLASTIC COLLAR DEEP (PCD)
SG 1 PC
TYPE OF
GRATING
TYPE OF
DESIGN
TYPE OF
COLLAR
*eg:
SG1-PC: SS Grating with design 1 (SG1) and Plastic Collar (PC)
SG 2 PCD
TYPE OF
GRATING
TYPE OF
DESIGN
TYPE OF
COLLAR
*eg:
SG2-PCD: SS Grating with design 2 (SG2) and Plastic Collar Deep  (PCD)
8
SS GRATING (SG) AND PLASTIC COLLAR (PC)
PACKING
QUANTITY
***Special order:  Please call us for price of 1.2mm thick gratings for all models of gratings.
RM15.95
RM15.95
RM15.95
RM15.95
93/BOX
93/BOX
93/BOX
93/BOX
LIST PRICE
(RM)/EA
 GRATING (6X6) COLLAR (6X6)
SG3
SG4
SG1
SG2
PCSG1-PC
SG2-PC
Tee (Design 2)
Moon (Design 3)
SG3-PC
SG4-PC
Sunny (Design 4)
PC
PC
PC
Stripe (Design 1)
FULL SET
RM12.80 RM3.15
RM12.80 RM3.15
RM12.80 RM3.15
RM12.80 RM3.15
9
SS GRATING (SG) AND PLASTIC COLLAR (PC) WITH SCREW
PACKING
QUANTITY
***Special order:  Please call us for price of 1.2mm thick gratings for all models of gratings.
Sunny (Design 4) RM15.10 RM3.15
SG4S-PC SG4S PC
93/BOX RM18.25
Tee (Design 2) RM15.10 RM3.15
SG2S-PC SG2S PC
93/BOX RM18.25
Moon (Design 3) RM15.10 RM3.15
SG3S-PC SG3S PC
FULL SET  GRATING (6X6) COLLAR (6X6) LIST PRICE

60/BOX
16
ORDER GUIDE FOR:
SS GRATING (SG) AND SS COLLAR (SC)
SS GRATING (SG) WITH SS LINING AND PLASTIC COLLAR [(L)-PC]
SG 1 SC
TYPE OF
GRATING
TYPE OF
DESIGN
TYPE OF
COLLAR
*eg:
SG1-SC: SS Grating with design 1 (SG1) and SS Collar (SC)
SG 2 (L)-PC
TYPE OF
GRATING
TYPE OF
DESIGN
TYPE OF
COLLAR
*eg:
SG2-(L)-PC: SS Grating,design 2 (SG2) with SS Lining  and Plastic Collar  [(L)-PC]
17
SS GRATING (SG) AND SS COLLAR (SC)
PACKING
QUANTITY
***Special order:  Please call us for price of 1.2mm thick gratings for all models of gratings.
LIST PRICE
(RM)/EA
SG1
SG5
SG2
SG3
SG4
SC
RM12.80
RM12.80
FULL SET
SG1-SC
SG2-SC
SG3-SC
SG4-SC
SG5-SC
Stripe (Design 1)
Tee (Design 2)
Moon (Design 3)
Sunny (Design 4)
Wind (Design 5)
RM27.80
RM27.80
RM27.80
RM27.80
RM27.80
RM12.80 RM15.00
SC
SC
SC
SC
RM15.00
RM15.00
RM15.00RM12.80
93/BOX
93/BOX
93/BOX
93/BOX
93/BOX
 GRATING (6X6) COLLAR (6X6)
RM15.00
RM12.80
18
SS GRATING (SG) FOR WASHING MACHINE AND SS COLLAR (SC)
PACKING